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Cylindrical collet chucks

(*) = Cooling through center
Schaublin collet chucks are delivered without nut•

L ThreadL1D1 h6 NutItem No D
ER8 / ESX9
61-9201 (*) 15.008.00 18.0023.00 M11 x 0.7561-9730

2608.20850 12.008.00 26.0080.00 -included

2609.20841 12.009.52 (3/8") 23.0070.00 -included

61-9200 (*) 15.0010.00 17.5014.50 M11 x 0.7561-9730

2612.20850 12.0012.00 17.0080.00 -included

61-9220 (*) 13.5012.00 17.00100.00 M10 x 0.7561-9710

ER11 / ESX12
2606.21120 16.006.00 26.5045.00 -included

61-12209 16.706.00 28.2045.00 M13 x 0.7561-12710

2607.21120 16.007.00 26.5045.00 -included

61-12207 16.707.00 28.2045.00 M13 x 0.7561-12710

2608.21130 16.008.00 26.5056.00 -included

61-12206 16.708.00 28.2056.00 M13 x 0.7561-12710

2613.11141 19.0012.70 (1/2") 28.5070.00 -included

2613.21191 16.0012.70 (1/2") 29.50140.00 -included

61-12200 (*) 19.0014.00 22.0025.00 M14 x 0.7561-12730

61-12204 (*) 16.7014.00 23.2060.00 M13 x 0.7561-12710

2616.21191 16.0015.87 (5/8") 22.50150.00 -included

61-12205 19.0016.00 20.20100.00 M14 x 0.7561-12730

2616.21190 16.0016.00 21.00150.00 -included

61-12223 (*) 16.7016.00 23.20151.00 M13 x 0.7561-12710

61-12201 19.0020.00 20.2089.00 M14 x 0.7561-12730

ER16 / ESX16
61-16230 22.0010.00 37.6060.00 M19 x 161-16772

2610.21630 22.0010.00 38.5060.00 -included

61-16231 22.0012.00 37.6080.00 M19 x 161-16772

2612.21650 22.0012.00 38.5080.00 -included

2613.11661 28.0012.70 (1/2") 36.00100.00 -included

2613.21691 22.0012.70 (1/2") 37.00140.00 -included

61-16200 (*) 32.0014.00 36.0026.00 M22 x 1.561-16730

2614.11630 28.0014.00 36.5060.00 -included

Standard collet chucks ER / ESX 8 to 40

C
ollet chucks
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Cylindrical collet chucks

L ThreadL1D1 h6 NutItem No D
ER16 / ESX16
2616.11631 28.0015.87 (5/8") 36.5060.00 -included

61-16206 (*) 32.0016.00 34.0028.00 M22 x 1.561-16730

5000-16-16 28.0016.00 33.6038.00 M22 x 1.5included

5010-16-16 28.0016.00 33.6050.00 M22 x 1.5included

61-16218 (*) 32.0016.00 35.6060.00 M22 x 1.561-16730

2616.11630 28.0016.00 36.5060.00 -included

5020-16-16 28.0016.00 33.60100.00 M22 x 1.5included

2619.11621 28.0019.05 (3/4") 30.5050.00 -included

2619.11661 28.0019.05 (3/4") 30.50100.00 -included

2619.21691 22.0019.05 (3/4") 26.50155.00 -included

61-16201 (*) 32.0020.00 21.0036.00 M22 x 1.561-16730

2620.11620 28.0020.00 30.5050.00 -included

61-16225 (*) 32.0020.00 30.6050.00 M22 x 1.561-16730

5010-16-20 28.0020.00 33.6050.00 M22 x 1.5included

61-16232 22.0020.00 24.60100.00 M19 x 161-16772

2620.11660 28.0020.00 30.50100.00 -included

5020-16-20 28.0020.00 33.60100.00 M22 x 1.5included

2620.21690 22.0020.00 26.50155.00 -included

61-16233 22.0020.00 22.60158.00 M19 x 161-16772

61-16223 (*) 25.0020.00 22.60158.00 M20 x 161-16710

5030-16-20 28.0020.00 33.60160.00 M22 x 1.5included

ER20 / ESX20
2613.12061 34.0012.70 (1/2") 44.50100.00 -included

2615.22060 28.0015.00 42.50100.00 -included

2616.12061 34.0015.87 (5/8") 44.50100.00 -included

5020-20-16 34.0016.00 44.5038.00 M25 x 1.5included

2616.22060 28.0016.00 42.50100.00 -included

61-20209 30.5016.00 48.50100.00 M24 x 161-20710

2619.12031 34.0019.05 (3/4") 36.5060.00 -included

2620.12010 34.0020.00 36.5030.00 -included

61-20200 (*) 35.0020.00 36.0035.00 M25 x 1.561-20730

Standard collet chucks ER / ESX 8 to 40 continuation ...

Tél.: +41 32 436 10 50 | Fax: +41 32 436 10 55 info@wibemo.ch | www.wibemo.ch7.4

7C
ollet chucks



Cylindrical collet chucks

L ThreadL1D1 h6 NutItem No D
ER20 / ESX20
5000-20-20 34.0020.00 34.5038.00 M25 x 1.5included

5010-20-20 34.0020.00 34.5060.00 M25 x 1.5included

2620.12030 34.0020.00 36.5060.00 -included

5020-20-20 34.0020.00 34.50100.00 M25 x 1.5included

2625.22090 28.0025.00 26.50155.00 -included

61-20211 30.5025.00 27.00155.00 M24 x 161-20710

61-20221 (*) 30.5025.00 27.00155.00 M24 x 161-20710

5010-20-254 34.0025.40 (1") 25.5060.00 M25 x 1.5included

5020-20-254 34.0025.40 (1") 25.50100.00 M25 x 1.5included

2625.12061 34.0025.40 (1") 39.50100.00 included

2625.22091 28.0025.40 (1") 26.50155.00 included

ER25 / ESX25
2619.12521 42.0019.05 (3/4") 47.0050.00 included

2619.22561 35.0019.05 (3/4") 47.00100.00 included

61-25200 (*) 42.0020.00 47.0034.00 M32 x 1.561-25730

2620.12520 42.0020.00 47.0050.00 included

61-25214 (*) 42.0020.00 47.0050.00 M32 x 1.561-25730

2620.12560 42.0020.00 47.00100.00 included

61-25201 (*) 42.0025.00 36.0048.00 M32 x 1.561-25730

2625.12520 42.0025.00 47.0050.00 included

2625.12560 42.0025.00 47.00100.00 included

61-25216 (*) 35.0025.00 37.00145.00 M30 x 161-25772

61-25203 (*) 42.0025.40 (1") 36.0048.00 M32 x 1.561-25730

2625.12521 42.0025.40 (1") 47.0050.00 included

2625.12561 42.0025.40 (1") 47.00100.00 included

2630.12520 42.0030.00 42.0050.00 included

ER32 / ESX32
61-32200 (*) 50.0020.00 53.0034.00 M40 x 1.561-32730

5000-32-20 50.0020.00 53.0040.00 M40 x 1.5included

2620.13220 50.0020.00 54.0050.00 included

5010-32-20 50.0020.00 53.0060.00 M40 x 1.5included

2620.13260 50.0020.00 54.00100.00 included

Standard collet chucks ER / ESX 8 to 40 continuation ...

C
ollet chucks
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Cylindrical collet chucks

L ThreadL1D1 h6 NutItem No D
ER32 / ESX32
61-32201 (*) 50.0025.00 51.0048.00 M40 x 1.561-32730

5000-32-25 50.0025.00 53.0050.00 M40 x 1.5included

2625.13220 50.0025.00 54.0050.00 included

5020-32-25 50.0025.00 53.00125.00 M40 x 1.5included

61-32202 (*) 50.0025.40 (1") 51.0048.00 M40 x 1.561-32730

2625.13221 50.0025.40 (1") 53.0050.00 included

5010-32-254 50.0025.40 (1") 53.0080.00 M40 x 1.5included

2630.13220 50.0030.00 53.0050.00 included

2632.13231 50.0031.75 (1.25") 53.0060.00 included

ER40 / ESX40
2625.14020 63.0025.00 60.0050.00 included

2625.14021 63.0025.40 (1") 60.0050.00 included

Standard collet chucks ER / ESX 8 to 40 continuation ...
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Cylindrical collet chucks

L ThreadL1D1 h6 NutItem No D
ER8 / ESX9
2616.20811 12.0015.87 (5/8") 15.0043.00 included

ER11 / ESX12
2616.21112 16.0016.00 20.0038.00 included

2616.21192 16.0016.00 60.00140.00 included

2619.21173 16.0019.05 ((3/4") 20.00115.00 included

2620.21132 16.0020.00 20.0060.00 included

ER16 / ESX16
2616.21612 22.0016.00 38.0035.00 included

2619.21613 22.0019.05 ((3/4") 28.0038.00 included

2619.21623 22.0019.05 ((3/4") 28.0050.00 included

2619.21643 22.0019.05 ((3/4") 28.0070.00 included

2619.21683 22.0019.05 ((3/4") 28.00120.00 included

2619.21693 22.0019.05 ((3/4") 28.00140.00 included

2620.21622 22.0020.00 28.0050.00 included

2620.21642 22.0020.00 28.0070.00 included

2620.21682 22.0020.00 28.00120.00 included

2620.21692 22.0020.00 28.00140.00 included

2622.21612 22.0022.00 28.0038.00 included

2622.21642 22.0022.00 28.0070.00 included

2622.21662 22.0022.00 28.00100.00 included

5010-16-25 28.0025.00 24.6060.00 M22 x 1.5included

5020-16-25 28.0025.00 24.60100.00 M22 x 1.5included

5030-16-25 28.0025.00 24.60160.00 M22 x 1.5included

2625.21642 22.0025.00 28.0065.00 included

2625.21613 22.0025.40 (1") 28.0033.00 included

2625.21643 22.0025.40 (1") 28.0065.00 included

2625.21653 22.0025.40 (1") 28.0075.00 included

2625.21663 22.0025.40 (1") 28.00100.00 included

ER20 / ESX20
2622.22052 28.0022.00 39.0080.00 included

5010-20-25 34.0025.00 25.5060.00 M25 x 1.5included

2625.22062 28.0025.00 28.00100.00 included

5020-20-25 34.0025.00 25.50100.00 M25 x 1.5included

Collet chucks ER / ESX 8 to 40 with clamping flat

C
ollet chucks
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Cylindrical collet chucks

L ThreadL1D1 h6 NutItem No D
ER20 / ESX20
2625.22002 28.0025.00 28.00154.00 included

5030-20-25 34.0025.00 25.50160.00 M25 x 1.5included

2625.22063 28.0025.40 (1") 28.00100.00 included

2625.22093 28.0025.40 (1") 28.00140.00 included

5010-20-32 34.0032.00 25.50100.00 M25 x 1.5included

ER25 / ESX25
5010-25-20 42.0020.00 48.0085.00 M32 x 1.5included

5020-25-20 42.0020.00 48.00125.00 M32 x 1.5included

2622.22542 35.0022.00 47.0070.00 included

2625.22552 35.0025.00 47.0075.00 included

5010-25-25 42.0025.00 39.0085.00 M32 x 1.5included

5020-25-25 42.0025.00 39.00125.00 M32 x 1.5included

2625.22592 35.0025.00 36.00145.00 included

5030-25-25 42.0025.00 39.00160.00 M32 x 1.5included

2632.12532 42.0032.00 32.0060.00 included

2632.13232 50.0032.00 38.0060.00 included

2632.22542 35.0032.00 30.0070.00 included

5010-25-32 42.0032.00 27.0085.00 M32 x 1.5included

ER32 / ESX32
5010-32-25 50.0025.00 53.0080.00 M40 x 1.5included

5000-32-32 50.0032.00 53.0060.00 M40 x 1.5included

5010-32-32 50.0032.00 53.0080.00 M40 x 1.5included

5020-32-32 50.0032.00 53.00125.00 M40 x 1.5included

5020-32-35 50.0035.00 53.00125.00 M40 x 1.5included

5000-32-40 50.0040.00 33.0060.00 M40 x 1.5included

2640.13252 50.0040.00 33.0080.00 included

5010-32-40 50.0040.00 33.0080.00 M40 x 1.5included

5020-32-40 50.0040.00 33.00125.00 M40 x 1.5included

ER40 / ESX40
2640.14052 63.0040.00 55.0075.00 included

5000-40-40 63.0040.00 65.0080.00 M50 x 1.5included

Collet chucks ER / ESX 8 to 40 with clamping flat continuation ...
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Cylindrical collet chucks

LL1D1 h6 NutItem No D
ER8 / ESX9
2616.20805 12.0015.87 (5/8") 45.0015.00 included

2616.20895 12.0015.87 (5/8") 55.0025.00 included

W085829-ED 12.0015.87 (5/8") 47.0029.00 included
W085835-ED 12.0015.87 (5/8") 55.0035.00 included
W085840-ED 12.0015.87 (5/8") 60.0040.00 included
W085845-ED 12.0015.87 (5/8") 65.0045.00 included
ER11 / ESX12
W115832-ED 16.0015.87 (5/8") 56.0032.00 included
W111632-ED 16.0016.00 56.0032.00 included
2616.21114 16.0016.00 79.0040.00 included

W111650-ED 16.0016.00 74.0050.00 included
2616.21124 16.0016.00 90.0050.00 included

W111672-ED 16.0016.00 96.0072.00 included
W1116100-ED 16.0016.00 124.00100.00 included
W111932-ED 16.0019.05 (3/4") 56.0032.00 included
W111940-ED 16.0019.05 (3/4") 64.0040.00 included
2619.21125 16.0019.05 (3/4") 80.0040.00 included

W111952-ED 16.0019.05 (3/4") 76.0052.00 included
W111965-ED 16.0019.05 (3/4") 89.0065.00 included
2619.21145 16.0019.05 (3/4") 110.0070.00 included

W111972-ED 16.0019.05 (3/4") 96.0072.00 included
2619.21165 16.0019.05 (3/4") 130.0090.00 included

W111995-ED 16.0019.05 (3/4") 119.0095.00 included
2620.21114 16.0020.00 70.0030.00 included

W112032-ED 16.0020.00 52.0032.00 included
W112040-ED 16.0020.00 60.0040.00 included
W112050-ED 16.0020.00 70.0050.00 included
2620.21124 16.0020.00 90.0050.00 included

W112065-ED 16.0020.00 89.0065.00 included
W112080-ED 16.0020.00 104.0080.00 included
W112232-ED 16.0022.00 56.0032.00 included
W112295-EDU 16.0022.00 119.0095.00 included
W1122100-EDU 16.0022.00 124.00100.00 included
ER16 / ESX16
W161928-ED 22.0019.05 (3/4") 56.0028.00 included
W161934-ED 22.0019.05 (3/4") 62.0034.00 included
W161937-ED 22.0019.05 (3/4") 61.0037.00 included
2619.21635 22.0019.05 (3/4") 107.0055.00 included

W161958-ED 22.0019.05 (3/4") 84.0058.00 included
W161967-ED 22.0019.05 (3/4") 95.0067.00 included
W161975-ED 22.0019.05 (3/4") 103.0075.00 included

Double collet chucks ER8 to ER25 

C
ollet chucks
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Cylindrical collet chucks

LL1D1 h6 NutItem No D
ER16 / ESX16
W161995-ED 22.0019.05 (3/4") 125.0095.00 included
W1619100-ED 22.0019.05 (3/4") 130.00100.00 included
W162032-ED 22.0020.00 62.0032.00 included
W162050-ED 22.0020.00 80.0050.00 included
W162055-ED 22.0020.00 85.0055.00 included
2620.21634 22.0020.00 107.0055.00 included

W162062-ED 22.0020.00 92.0062.00 included
W162075-ED 22.0020.00 105.0075.00 included
W162240-ED 22.0022.00 70.0040.00 included
W162248-ED 22.0022.00 78.0048.00 included
W162255-ED 22.0022.00 85.0055.00 included
2622.21634 22.0022.00 111.0055.00 included

W162262-ED 22.0022.00 92.0062.00 included
W162267-ED 22.0022.00 91.0067.00 included
W162275-ED 22.0022.00 101.0075.00 included
2622.21654 22.0022.00 131.0075.00 included

W162284-ED 22.0022.00 116.0084.00 included
W162290-ED 22.0022.00 122.0090.00 included
W162295-ED 22.0022.00 127.0095.00 included
W1622100-ED 22.0022.00 132.00100.00 included
W1622120-ED 22.0022.00 150.00120.00 included
W162360-ED 22.0023.00 92.0060.00 included
W162562-ED 22.0025.00 94.0062.00 included
2625.21634 22.0025.00 118.0062.00 included

2625.21615 22.0025.40 (1") 85.0030.00 included

2625.21635 22.0025.40 (1") 118.0062.00 included

W162621-ED 22.0025.40 (1") 49.0021.00 included
W162635-ED 22.0025.40 (1") 63.0035.00 included
W162645-ED 22.0025.40 (1") 75.0045.00 included
W162662-ED 22.0025.40 (1") 94.0062.00 included
W162668-ED 22.0025.40 (1") 96.0068.00 included
W162675-ED 22.0025.40 (1") 105.0075.00 included
W162680-ED 22.0025.40 (1") 114.0080.00 included
ER20 / ESX20
W202548-ED 28.0025.00 80.0048.00 included
W202575-ED 28.0025.00 107.0075.00 included
W2025100-ED 28.0025.00 130.00100.00 included
W202645-ED 28.0025.40 (1") 77.0045.00 included
W202675-ED 28.0025.40 (1") 105.0075.00 included
W203220-ED 28.0032.00 56.0020.00 included
W203235-ED 28.0032.00 71.0035.00 included
W203243-ED 28.0032.00 79.0043.00 included
W203248-ED 28.0032.00 84.0048.00 included

Double collet chucks ER8 to ER25 continuation ...
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Cylindrical collet chucks

LL1D1 h6 NutItem No D
ER20 / ESX20
W203255-ED 28.0032.00 91.0055.00 included
2632.22034 28.0032.00 111.0055.00 included

2632.22054 28.0032.00 131.0075.00 included

W203285-ED 28.0032.00 121.0085.00 included
W253252-EDU 40.0032.00 84.0052.00 included

Double collet chucks ER8 to ER25 continuation ...

C
ollet chucks
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Cylindrical collet chucks

Comptatible with collets ESX

L2L1D1 h6 L3Item No D
ER11 / ER16
W11/161680-ED 16.00 / 22.0016.00 80.00 12.00 21.00
W11/161933-ED 16.00 / 22.0019.05 (3/4") 33.00 12.00 14.00
W11/161955-ED 16.00 / 22.0019.05 (3/4") 55.00 12.00 13.00
W11/161965-ED 16.00 / 22.0019.05 (3/4") 65.00 19.00 23.00
W11/161983-ED 16.00 / 22.0019.05 (3/4") 83.00 12.00 12.00
W11/161996-ED 16.00 / 22.0019.05 (3/4") 96.00 12.00 14.00
W11/162032-ED 16.00 / 22.0020.00 32.00 12.00 15.00
W11/162055-ED 16.00 / 22.0020.00 55.00 12.00 15.00
W11/162075-ED 16.00 / 22.0020.00 75.00 10.00 15.00
W11/162082-ED 16.00 / 22.0020.00 82.00 11.00 12.00
W11/162290-ED 19.00 / 22.0022.00 90.00 12.00 16.00
W11/162292-ED 19.00 / 22.0022.00 92.00 12.00 16.00
ER16 / ER20
W16/202265-ED 22.00 / 28.0022.00 65.00 23.00 25.00
W16/252560-ED 22.00 / 35.0025.00 60.00 12.00 14.00
W16/202630-ED 22.00 / 28.0025.40 (1") 30.00 16.00 16.00
W16/202660-ED 22.00 / 28.0025.40 (1") 60.00 15.00 15.00
ER20 / ER25
W20/252562-ED 28.00 / 35.0025.00 62.00 25.00 34.00
W20/252575-ED 28.00 / 35.0025.00 75.00 18.00 18.00
W20/252662-ED 28.00 / 35.0025.40 (1") 62.00 25.00 34.00
W20/253250-ED 28.00 / 35.0032.00 50.00 25.00 34.00
W20/253255-ED 28.00 / 35.0032.00 55.00 18.00 18.00

Double collet chucks ER with different collet types
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Rego-Fix nuts

The maximum torque shall not be more than 25% above
the recommended tightening torque.

Features :
Standard•
Balanced•
Collet locking system•

A (mm) B (mm) SWTypeItem No C L1 (mm)

3411.00000 HI-Q/ER 11 19.00 11.30 M14 x 0.75 4.90 - 6.60 17.00
3416.00000 HI-Q/ER 16 28.00 17.50 M22 x 1.50 7.00 - 10.50 25.00
3420.00000 HI-Q/ER 20 34.00 19.00 M25 x 1.50 8.00 - 11.50 30.00

HI-Q®/ER 11 - ER 20 nuts

The maximum torque shall not be more than 25% above
the recommended tightening torque.

Features :
Standard•
Balanced•
Collet locking system•

A (mm) B (mm) SWTypeItem No C L1 (mm)

3425.00000 HI-Q/ER 25 42.00 20.00 M32 x 1.50 8.50 - 12.00 -
3432.00000 HI-Q/ER 32 50.00 22.50 M40 x 1.50 9.50 - 13.00 -
3440.00000 HI-Q/ER 40 63.00 25.50 M50 x 1.50 11.50 - 15.00 -
3450.00000 HI-Q/ER 50 78.00 35.30 M64 x 2.00 14.00 - 21.00 -

HI-Q®/ER25 - ER 50 nuts

C
ollet chucks

Tél.: +41 32 436 10 50 | Fax: +41 32 436 10 55 info@wibemo.ch | www.wibemo.ch 7.13

7



Rego-Fix nuts

The maximum torque shall not be more than 25% above
the recommended tightening torque.

Features :
Balanced•
Cooling through center•
Collet locking system•

A (mm) B (mm) SWSealing capacity (mm)TypeItem No C L2 (mm)L1 (mm)

3411.20300 Hi-Q/ERC11 19.00 14.60 M14 x 0.75 8.10 - 9.80 17.003.503.00 - 2.50
3411.20350 Hi-Q/ERC11 19.00 14.60 M14 x 0.75 8.10 - 9.80 17.003.503.50 - 3.00
3411.20400 Hi-Q/ERC11 19.00 14.60 M14 x 0.75 8.10 - 9.80 17.003.504.00 - 3.50
3411.20450 Hi-Q/ERC11 19.00 14.60 M14 x 0.75 8.10 - 9.80 17.003.504.50 - 4.00
3411.20500 Hi-Q/ERC11 19.00 14.60 M14 x 0.75 8.10 - 9.80 17.003.505.00 - 4.50
3411.20550 Hi-Q/ERC11 19.00 14.60 M14 x 0.75 8.10 - 9.80 17.003.505.50 - 5.00
3411.20600 Hi-Q/ERC11 19.00 14.60 M14 x 0.75 8.10 - 9.80 17.003.506.00 - 5.50
3411.20650 Hi-Q/ERC11 19.00 14.60 M14 x 0.75 8.10 - 9.80 17.003.506.50 - 6.00
3411.20700 Hi-Q/ERC11 19.00 14.60 M14 x 0.75 8.10 - 9.80 17.003.507.00 - 6.50

HI-Q®/ERC11 nuts

The maximum torque shall not be more than 25% above
the recommended tightening torque.

Features :
Balanced•
Cooling through center•
Collet locking system•

A (mm) B (mm) SWTypeItem No C L2 (mm)L1 (mm)

3416.20000 HI-Q/ERC16 28.00 22.50 M22 x 1.50 12.00 - 15.50 25.005.00
3420.20000 HI-Q/ERC20 34.00 24.00 M25 x 1.50 13.00 - 16.50 30.005.00

HI-Q®/ERC16 - ERC20 nuts
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Rego-Fix nuts

The maximum torque shall not be more than 25% above
the recommended tightening torque.

Features :
Balanced•
Cooling through center•
Collet locking system•

A (mm) B (mm) SWTypeItem No C L2 (mm)L1 (mm)

3425.20000 Hi-Q/ERC25 42.00 25.00 M32 x 1.50 13.50 - 17.00 -5.00
3432.20000 Hi-Q/ERC32 50.00 27.50 M40 x 1.50 14.50 - 18.00 -5.00
3440.20000 HiQ/ERC40 63.00 30.50 M50 x 1.50 16.50 - 20.00 -5.00

HI-Q®/ERC25 - ERC40 nuts

This mini clamping nut is recommended for use where
minimal external diameters are important. For example,
it is ideal for multi-spindle drilling heads and
colletholders extensions. The corresponding spanners
have the same external dimensions as the clamping
nuts.

Features :
Balanced•
Collet locking system (not for ERM8)•
Mini-nut•

The maximum torque shall not be more than 25% above
the recommended tightening torque.

A (mm) B (mm)TypeItem No C L2 (mm)L1 (mm)

3508.00000 Hi-Q/ERM8 12.00 10.80 M10 x 0.75 4.3 - 6.1 1.50
3511.00000 Hi-Q/ERM11 16.00 12.00 M13 x 0.75 5.7 - 7.5 0.90
3516.00000 Hi-Q/ERM16 22.00 18.40 M19 x 1.00 8.0 - 11.50 0.90
3520.00000 Hi-Q/ERM20 28.00 19.00 M24 x 1.00 8.00 -11.50 -
3525.00000 Hi-Q/ERM25 35.00 20.00 M30 x 1.00 8.50 - 12.00 -

Hi-Q®/ERM nuts with reduced dimensions

C
ollet chucks
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Rego-Fix nuts

The Hi-Q®/ERMC clamping nut is intended for use with
the sealing disk system DS/ER and the cool flush
system KS/ER. The disk system allows the use of all
standard ER collets, ultra precision collets and tapping
collets for coolant through tools.

Features :
Balanced•
Cooling through center•
Collet locking system•
Mini-nut•

A (mm) B (mm)TypeItem No C L2 (mm)L1 (mm)

3516.20000 Hi-Q/ERMC16 22.00 22.00 M19 x 1.00 11.50 - 15.00 4.50
3520.20000 Hi-Q/ERMC20 28.00 24.00 M24 x 1.00 13.00 - 16.50 5.00
3525.20000 Hi-Q/ERMC25 35.00 25.00 M30 x 1.00 13.50 - 17.00 5.00

Hi-Q®/ERMC nuts with reduced dimensions for int. coolant

The ER-Ms clamping nut for highest RPM with minimal
external diameter does not have the extractor ring and
all the contours are ground. This provides best
balancing for critical high-speed machining
applications. The collet is released with the special EMS
spanner. ER-MS nuts are also interchangeable with the
Hi-Q®/ERM and Hi-Q®/ERMC nuts.

Features :
Balanced•
Mini-nut•

A (mm) B (mm)TypeItem No C L2 (mm)L1 (mm)

3208.50000 ER8MS 12.00 10.80 M10 x 0.75 4.30 - 6.10 1.50
3211.50000 ER11MS 16.00 11.50 M13 x 0.75 4.60 - 6.80 0.40
3216.50000 ER16MS 22.00 17.80 M19 x 1.00 6.10 - 10.50 0.30

Nuts for highest RPM
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Rego-Fix nuts

A (mm) B (mm)TypeItem No C L2 (mm)L1 (mm)

3220.50000 ER20MS 28.00 19.00 M24 x 1.00 7.10 - 11.50 0.30

Nuts for highest RPM continuation ...

A (mm) B (mm)TypeItem No

Type E
7111.16000 E16 (ER16) 50.00 160.00
7111.20000 E20 (ER20) 55.00 180.00
7111.25000 E25 (ER25) 65.00 210.00
7111.32000 E32 (ER32) 75.00 250.00
7111.40000 E40 (ER40) 90.00 290.00
7111.50000 E50 (ER50) 110.00 350.00
Type EP
7112.11010 E11P (ER11) 32.00 95.00
7112.16010 E16P (ER16) 44.00 145.00
7112.20010 E20P (ER20) 52.00 170.00
Type EM
7113.08000 E8M (ER8) 12.40 74.00
7113.11000 E11M (ER11) 16.80 95.00
7113.16000 E16M (ER16) 22.50 117.00
7113.20000 E20M (ER20) 29.00 129.00
7113.25000 E25M (ER25) 36.00 141.00

E / EP/ EM spanners

C
ollet chucks
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Rego-Fix nuts

A (mm) B (mm)TypeItem No

Type EMS
7114.08000 E8MS (ER8) 19.20 76.00
7114.11000 E11MS (ER11) 22.00 100.00
7114.16000 E16MS (ER16) 33.00 130.00
7114.20000 E20MS (ER20) 42.00 140.00
Type EAX
7117.11000 E11AX (ER11) 16.50 108.00
7117.16000 E16AX (ER16) 22.50 131.00
7117.20000 E20AX (ER20) 26.00 148.00
7117.25000 E25AX (ER25) 29.50 162.00
7117.32000 E32AX (ER32) 37.50 196.00
7117.40000 E40AX (ER40) 47.50 220.00

EMS / EAX spanners
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Rego-Fix Sealing disks

Sealing capacity (mm)Item No

3916.00300 3.00 - 2.50
3916.00350 3.50 - 3.00
3916.00400 4.00 - 3.50
3916.00450 4.50 - 4.00
3916.00500 5.00 - 4.50
3916.00550 5.50 - 5.00
3916.00600 6.00 - 5.50
3916.00650 6.50 - 6.00
3916.00700 7.00 - 6.50
3916.00750 7.50 - 7.00
3916.00800 8.00 - 7.50
3916.00850 8.50 - 8.00
3916.00900 9.00 - 8.50
3916.00950 9.50 - 9.00
3916.01000 10.00 - 9.50

DS/ER 16 Sealing discs

Sealing capacity (mm)Item No

3920.00300 3.00 - 2.50
3920.00350 3.50 - 3.00
3920.00400 4.00 - 3.50
3920.00450 4.50 - 4.00
3920.00500 5.00 - 4.50
3920.00550 5.50 - 5.00
3920.00600 6.00 - 5.50
3920.00650 6.50 - 6.00
3920.00700 7.00 - 6.50
3920.00750 7.50 - 7.00
3920.00800 8.00 - 7.50
3920.00850 8.50 - 8.00
3920.00900 9.00 - 8.50
3920.00950 9.50 - 9.00
3920.01000 10.00 - 9.50
3920.01050 10.50 - 10.00
3920.01100 11.00 - 10.50
3920.01150 11.50 - 10.00
3920.01200 12.00 - 11.50
3920.01250 12.50 - 12.00
3920.01300 13.00 - 12.50

DS/ER 20 Sealing discs

C
ollet chucks
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Rego-Fix Sealing disks

Sealing capacity (mm)Item No

3925.00300 3.00 - 2.50
3925.00350 3.50 - 3.00
3925.00400 4.00 - 3.50
3925.00450 4.50 - 4.00
3925.00500 5.00 - 4.50
3925.00550 5.50 - 5.00
3925.00600 6.00 - 5.50
3925.00650 6.50 - 6.00
3925.00700 7.00 - 6.50
3925.00750 7.50 - 7.00
3925.00800 8.00 - 7.50
3925.00850 8.50 - 8.00
3925.00900 9.00 - 8.50
3925.00950 9.50 - 9.00
3925.01000 10.00 - 9.50
3925.01050 10.50 - 10.00
3925.01100 11.00 - 10.50
3925.01150 11.50 - 11.00
3925.01200 12.00 - 11.50
3925.01250 12.50 - 12.00
3925.01300 13.00 -12.50
3925.01350 13.50 - 13.00
3925.01400 14.00 - 13.50
3925.01450 14.50 - 14.00
3925.01500 15.00 - 15.50
3925.01550 15.50 - 15.00
3925.01600 16.00 -15.50

DS/ER 25 Sealing discs

Sealing capacity (mm)Item No

3932.00300 3.00 - 2.50
3932.00350 3.50 - 3.00
3932.00400 4.00 - 3.50
3932.00450 4.50 - 4.00
3932.00500 5.00 - 4.50
3932.00550 5.50 - 5.00
3932.00600 6.00 - 5.50
3932.00650 6.50 - 6.00
3932.00700 7.00 - 6.50
3932.00750 7.50 - 7.00
3932.00800 8.00 - 7.50
3932.00850 8.50 - 8.00
3932.00900 9.00 - 8.50
3932.00950 9.50 - 9.00
3932.01000 10.00 - 9.50
3932.01050 10.50 - 10.00
3932.01100 11.00 - 10.50
3932.01150 11.50 - 11.00
3932.01200 12.00 - 11.50
3932.01250 12.50 - 12.00
3932.01300 13.00 - 12.50
3932.01350 13.50 - 13.00
3932.01400 14.00 - 13.50
3932.01450 14.50 - 14.00
3932.01500 15.00 - 14.50

DS/ER 32 Sealing discs
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Rego-Fix Sealing disks

Sealing capacity (mm)Item No

3932.01550 15.50 - 15.00
3932.01600 16.00 - 15.50
3932.01650 16.50 - 16.00
3932.01700 17.00 - 16.50
3932.01750 17.50 - 17.00
3932.01800 18.00 - 17.50
3932.01850 18.50 - 18.00
3932.01900 19.00 - 18.50
3932.01950 19.50 - 19.00
3932.02000 20.00 - 19.50

DS/ER 32 Sealing discs continuation ...

Sealing capacity (mm)Item No

3940.00300 3.00 - 2.50
3940.00350 3.50 - 3.00
3940.00400 4.00 - 3.50
3940.00450 4.50 - 4.00
3940.00500 5.00 - 4.50
3940.00550 5.50 - 5.00
3940.00600 6.00 - 5.50
3940.00650 6.50 - 6.00
3940.00700 7.00 - 6.50
3940.00750 7.50 - 7.00
3940.00800 8.00 - 7.50
3940.00850 8.50 - 8.00
3940.00900 9.00 - 8.50
3940.00950 9.50 - 9.00
3940.01000 10.00 - 9.50
3940.01050 10.50 - 10.00
3940.01100 11.00 - 10.50
3940.01150 11.50 - 11.00
3940.01200 12.00 - 11.50
3940.01250 12.50 - 12.00
3940.01300 13.00 - 12.50
3940.01350 13.50 - 13.00
3940.01400 14.00 - 13.50
3940.01450 14.50 - 14.00
3940.01500 15.00 - 14.50
3940.01550 15.50 - 15.00
3940.01600 16.00 - 15.50
3940.01650 16.50 - 16.00
3940.01700 17.00 - 16.50
3940.01750 17.50 - 17.00
3940.01800 18.00 - 17.50
3940.01850 18.50 - 18.00
3940.01900 19.00 - 18.50
3940.01950 19.50 - 19.00
3940.02000 20.00 - 19.50
3940.02050 20.50 - 20.00
3940.02100 21.00 - 20.50
3940.02150 21.50 - 21.00
3940.02200 22.00 - 21.50
3940.02250 22.50 - 22.00
3940.02300 23.00 - 22.50
3940.02350 23.50 - 23.00

DS/ER 40 Sealing discs

C
ollet chucks
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Rego-Fix Sealing disks

Sealing capacity (mm)Item No

3940.02400 24.00 - 23.50
3940.02450 24.50 - 24.00
3940.02500 25.00 - 24.00
3940.02550 25.50 - 25.00
3940.02600 26.00 - 25.50

DS/ER 40 Sealing discs continuation ...

Discs qtyTypeItem No

7122.16000 DSR/16 14
7122.20000 DSR/20 20
7122.25000 DSR/25 26
7122.32000 DSR/32 34
7122.40000 DSR/40 46

Trays for collet sets
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Rego-fix equipment

• Converts existing tooling systems to thru coolant at low cost in 2 minutes
• For using ER-collets in driven tools with external fine thread (DIN 6499 / ISO 15488)
• Speeds up to 12'000 rpm¯¹*
• Coolant pressures up to 58 bar / 840 PSI**
• Maintenance free coolant lubricted bearings
• For coolant through tools (with DS sealing discs) and for peripheral cooling (with KS flush discs)

reCool® rotary coolant sypply system

* RCR/ER40 6'000 rpm¯¹.
** Higher coolant pressure on request.

Peripheral coolingwithout
reCool®

Internal cooling with reCool®

- Limited adjustment of the nozzles or spray tubes
with different tool lenghth and diameters

- Lower tool life since coolant is not led directly to
the cutting edge

- Scattering losses of the spray jet

- Bad chip removal

+ Optimum coolant supply (for all tools, also for
difficult to access machining)

+ No scattering or spray losses

+ Optimized coolant quantity for each tool

+ Best chip removal

reCool® rotary coolant supply system

C
ollet chucks
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Rego-fix equipment

No Pce in set Type Description

1 1 RCR/ER reCool® rotary coolant supply system
2 1 SET RHS Coolant pipe with protector Ø 6 mm, 400 mm

length
3 2 SET RVG 1/8" - 0° 1/8" BSP straight push-in fitting
4 2 SET RVA 1/8" - 90° 1/8" BSP 90° elbow push-in fitting

Kit reCool® rotary coolant supply system

Kit reCool® rotary coolant supply system - SET RCR/ER
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Rego-fix equipment
reCool® Optional accessories

C
ollet chucks
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Rego-fix equipment
reCool® Optional accessories  -  continuation...
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Rego-fix equipment

total system
runout ±3μm at

3xD

new 
generation of
high precision

tool 
clamping

• Continous repeatabillity of high precision system runout
• Superior clamping force versus other precision clamping systems
• Collet locking system (pat. pend.) retains collet in nut for easier assembly
• Increases tool life with precise runout
• High flexibility by use of collets with different clamping diameters
• Low noise due to slotless clamping nut

micRun® High precision clamping system

C
ollet chucks
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Rego-fix equipment

Included with micRun® high
precision collet holder :

Collet holder with appropriate surface
(TC, BT, HSK etc.)

•

High precision clamping nut•
D [mm] L [mm]Description Item No

5230.11610 28.00 50.00TC 30 / MR 16 x 050
5230.11650 28.00 100.00TC 30 / MR 16 x 100
5230.12530 40.00 70.00TC 30 / MR 25 x 070
5240.11150 16.00 100.00TC 40 / MR 11 x 100
5240.11630 28.00 70.00TC 40 / MR 16 x 070
5240.11650 28.00 100.00TC 40 / MR 16 x 100
5240.11680 28.00 160.00TC 40 / MR 16 x 160
5240.12530 40.00 70.00TC 40 / MR 25 x 070
5240.12550 40.00 100.00TC 40 / MR 25 x 100
5240.12580 40.00 160.00TC 40 / MR 25 x 160
5240.13230 50.00 70.00TC 40 / MR 32 x 070
5240.13250 50.00 100.00TC 40 / MR 32 x 100
5240.13280 50.00 160.00TC 40 / MR 32 x 160.00

micRun® TC High precision collet holder DIN 69871

Included with micRun® high
precision collet holder :

Collet holder with appropriate surface
(TC, BT, HSK etc.)

•

High precision clamping nut•
D [mm] L [mm]Description Item No

5130.11110 16.00 50.00BT 30 / MR 11 x 050
5130.11150 16.00 100.00BT 30 / MR 11 x 100
5130.11610 28.00 50.00BT 30 / MR 16 x 050
5130.11640 28.00 80.00BT 30 / MR 16 x 080
5130.11650 28.00 100.00BT 30 / MR 16 x 100
5130.12520 40.00 60.00BT 30 / MR 25 x 060
5130.12550 40.00 100.00BT 30 / MR 25 x 100
5130.13220 50.00 60.00BT 30 / MR 32 x 060

micRun® BT High precision collet holder MAS 403 / JIS B
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Rego-fix equipment

D [mm] L [mm]Description Item No

5140.11150 16.00 100.00BT 40 / MR 11 x 100
5140.11630 28.00 70.00BT 40 / MR 16 x 070
5140.11650 28.00 100.00BT 40 / MR 16 x 100
5140.12530 40.00 70.00BT 40 / MR 25 x 070
5140.12550 40.00 100.00BT 40 / MR 25 x 100
5140.13230 50.00 70.00BT 40 / MR 32 x 070
5140.13250 50.00 100.00BT 40 / MR 32 x 100

micRun® BT High precision collet holder MAS 403 / JIS B continuation ...

D [mm] L [mm]Description Item No

5616.11190 16.00 150.00CYL 16 x 150 / MR 11
5616.11100 16.00 200.00CYL 16 x 200 / MR 11
5620.21690 24.00 150.00CYL 20 x 150 / MRM 16
5620.21600 24.00 200.00CYL 20 x 200 / MRM 16

micRun® cylindrical extension

C
ollet chucks
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Rego-fix equipment

DIN 69893 / ISO 12164

D [mm] L [mm]Description Item No

5532.11620 24.00 60.00HSK-A 32 / MRM 16 x 060
5532.11650 24.00 100.00HSK-A 32 / MRM 16 x 100
5540.11620 28.00 60.00HSK-A 40 / MRM 16 x 060
5540.11650 28.00 100.00HSK-A 40 / MRM 16 x 100
5540.12540 40.00 80.00HSK-A 40 / MRM 25 x 080
5550.11650 28.00 100.00HSK-A 50 / MRM 16 x 100
5550.12540 40.00 80.00HSK-A 50 / MRM 25 x 080
5563.11150 16.00 100.00HSK-A 63 / MRM 11 x 100
5563.11650 28.00 100.00HSK-A 63 / MRM 16 x 100
5563.12540 40.00 80.00HSK-A 63 / MRM 25 x 080
5563.13230 50.00 70.00HSK-A 63 / MRM 32 x 070
5563.13250 50.00 100.00HSK-A 63 / MRM 32 x 100

micRun® HSK-A High precision collet holder 

DIN 69893 / ISO 12164

D [mm] L [mm]Description Item No

5525.11114 16.00 45.00HSK-E 25 / MR 11 x 045
5525.11618 24.00 45.00HSK-E 25 / MR 16 x 045
5532.11124 16.00 60.00HSK-E 32 / MR 11 x 060
5532.11618 24.00 55.00HSK-E 32 / MR 16 x 055
5540.11114 16.00 50.00HSK-E 40 / MR 11 x 050
5540.11154 16.00 100.00HSK-E 40 / MR 11 x 100
5540.11618 24.00 55.00HSK-E 40 / MR 16 x 055
5540.11648 24.00 80.00HSK-E 40 / MR 16 x 080
5540.12520 40.00 65.00HSK-E 40 / MR 25 x 065

micRun® HSK-E High precision collet holder 
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Rego-fix equipment

D [mm] L [mm]Description Item No

5550.11654 28.00 100.00HSK-E 50 / MR 16 x 100
5550.12534 40.00 70.00HSK-E 50 / MR 25 x 070

micRun® HSK-E High precision collet holder continuation ...

Clamping-Ø h11 N° MR11 N° MR16 N° MR32N° MR25

1.000 1111.01006 1116.01006 1125.01006 -
2.000 1111.02006 1116.02006 1125.02006 1132.02006
3.000 1111.03006 1116.03006 1125.03006 1132.03006
03.175 (1/8") 1111.03186 1116.03186 1125.03186 -
4.000 1111.04006 1116.04006 1125.04006 1132.04006
5.000 1111.05006 1116.05006 1125.05006 1132.05006
6.000 1111.06006 1116.06006 1125.06006 1132.06006
6.350 (1/4") 1111.06356 1116.06356 1125.06356 1132.06356
8.000 - 1116.08006 1125.08006 1132.08006
9.525 (3/8") - 1116.09536 1125.09536 1132.09536
10.000 - 1116.10006 1125.10006 1132.10006
12.000 - - 1125.12006 1132.12006
12.700 (1/2") - - 1125.12706 1132.12706
14.000 - - 1125.14006 1132.14006
16.000 - - 1125.16006 1132.16006
18.000 - - - 1132.18006
19.050 (3/4") - - - 1132.19056
20.000 - - - 1132.20006

micRun® High precision collets

C
ollet chucks
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Rego-fix equipment

A high precision micRun® nut is
included in each collet chuck package

•

L1 [mm]B [mm]A [mm]Description Item No

3611.00000 16.00 16.20 4.50Hi-Q / MR 11
3616.00000 28.00 23.10 6.70Hi-Q / MR 16
3616.80000 24.00 23.10 6.70Hi-Q / MRM 16
3625.00000 40.00 25.50 8.10Hi-Q / MR 25
3632.00000 50.00 31.80 9.10Hi-Q / MR 32

micRun® High precision clamping nuts

L1 [mm]B [mm]A [mm]Description Item No

3616.20000 28.00 28.10 11.70Hi-Q / MRC 16
3616.90000 24.00 28.10 11.70Hi-Q / MRMC 16
3625.20000 40.00 30.50 13.10Hi-Q / MRC 25
3632.20000 50.00 36.80 14.10Hi-Q / MRC 32

micRun® High precision clamping nuts for sealing discs
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Rego-fix equipment

D1 [mm]D [mm]Description Item No

7855.11000 16.00 34.00A-FLS Ø 16 / MR 11
7855.16800 24.00 47.00A-FLS Ø 24 / MRM 16
7855.16000 28.00 47.00A-FLS Ø 28 / MR 16
7855.25000 40.00 61.00A-FLS Ø 40 / MR 25
7855.32000 50.00 77.00A-FLS Ø 50 / MR 32
7655.99900Grip bar for wrench head G-A

micRun® Freewheel wrench head A-FLS

Type depending on
thightening torques

TORCO-FIX torque wrench

C
ollet chucks
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Quick change tool systems

Key PlanNut AItem No L2

Collet ER 8
E20/ER08M 12.00ER08M E08M 2
Collet ER 11
E20/ER11M 16.00 26.00ER11M E11M 2
Collet ER 16
E20/ER16M 22.00 25.00ER16M E16M 2
E20/ER16ML 22.00 35.00ER16M E16M 2
E20/ER16 28.00 25.00UM/ER16 GS20 1
Collet ER 20
E20/ER20M 28.00 34.00ER20M E20M 2
E20/ER20 35.00 34.00UM/ER20 GS30 1

Quick change systems ER20

B D MItem No

Collet ER 20
E20/WD6 6.00 27.00 M6
E20/WD8 8.00 27.00 M8
E20/WD10 10.00 33.00 M10
E20/WD12 12.00 36.00 M10

Weldon Quick change systems ER20

C
ollet chucks
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Quick change tool systems

Key PlanNut AItem No L2

Collet ER 11
E25/ER11M 16.00 34.00ER11M E11M 2
Collet ER 16
E25/ER16M 22.00 32.00ER16M E16M 2
E25/ER16ML 22.00 58.00ER16M E16M 2
E25/ER16 28.00 32.00UM/ER16 GS25 1
Collet ER 20
E25/ER20 35.00 33.00EM/ER20 GS30 1
Collet ER 25
E25/ER20M 42.00 42.00ER20M E25M 1
E25/ER25 42.00 42.00UM/ER25 E25 1
E25/ER25M 43.00 35.00ER25M E25M 2

Quick change systems ER25

B D MItem No

Collet ER 25
E25/WD6 6.00 27.00 M6
E25/WD8 8.00 27.00 M8
E25/WD10 10.00 33.00 M10
E25/WD12 12.00 36.00 M10
E25/WD16 16.00 40.00 M10

Weldon Quick change systems ER25
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Quick change tool systems

Key PlanNut AItem No L2

Collet ER 16
E32/ER16M 22.00ER16M E16M 2
E32/ER16ML 22.00 60.00ER16M E16M 2
E32/ER16 22.00 25.00UM/ER16 GS25 1
Collet ER 20
E32/ER20 34.00 29.00UM/ER20 E20 1
Collet ER 25
E32/ER25 42.00 35.00UM/ER25 E25 1
Collet ER 32
E32/ER32 50.00 38.00EM/ER32 E32 1

Quick change systems ER32

B D MItem No

Collet ER 32
E32/WD6 6.00 27.00 M6
E35/WD8 8.00 27.00 M8
E32/WD10 10.00 33.00 M10
E32/WD12 12.00 36.00 M10
E32/WD16 16.00 36.00 M10
E32/WD20 20.00 40.00 M10

Weldon Quick change systems ER32

C
ollet chucks

Tél.: +41 32 436 10 50 | Fax: +41 32 436 10 55 info@wibemo.ch | www.wibemo.ch 7.37

7



Quick change tool systems

A2 L1Nut GA1 LColletItem No L2

Cone ER 11
W11M/ER08-EQ 12.00 19.00 28.008.00M13 x 0.75 M4ER 08
W11/ER08-EQ 12.00 20.00 28.008.00M14 x 0.75 M4ER 08
W11M/ER16M-EQ 22.00 19.00 47.0027.00M13 x 0.75 -ER 16
W11M/ER16-EQ M13 x 0.75ER 16
W11/ER16M-EQ 22.00 20.00 47.0027.00M14 x 0.75 -ER 16
W11/ER16-EQ 22.00 20.00 56.0038.00 41.00M14 x 0.75 -ER 16
Cone ER 16
W16M/F8L-EQ 20.00 SW22 70.0050.50 53.50M19 x 1.00 M8F8
W16/F8L-EQ 20.00 28.00 70.0050.50 53.50M22 x1.50 M8F8
W16M/F8-EQ 20.00 SW22 53.0031.00 34.00M19 x 1.00 M8F8
W16/F8-EQ 20.00 28.00 53.0031.00 34.00M22 x 1.50 M8F8
W16M/ER08M-EQ 12.00 SW22 48.0027.00 30.00M19 x 1.00 M8ER 08
W16/ER08M-EQ 12.00 28.00 48.0027.00 30.00M22 x 1.50 M8ER 08
W16M/ER08ML-EQ 12.00 SW22 66.0044.00 47.00M19 x 1.00 M8ER 08
W16/ER08ML-EQ 12.00 28.00 66.0044.00 47.00M22 x 1.50 M8ER 08
W16M/ER08M-HS207-EQ 12.00 SW22M19 x 1.00 M8ER 08
W16M/ER11M-EQ 16.00 SW22 38.0016.00 19.00M19 x 1.00 M8ER 11
W16/ER08M-HS207-EQ 12.00 28.00M22 x 1.50 M8ER 08
W16/ER11M-EQ 16.00 28.00 38.0016.00 19.00M22 x 1.50 M8ER 11
W16M/ER11ML-EQ 16.00 SW22 53.0032.00 35.00M19 x 1.00 M8ER 11
W16/ER11ML-EQ 16.00 28.00 53.0032.00 35.00M22 x 1.50 M8ER 11
W16M/ER11MXL-EQ 16.00 SW22 75.0053.00 56.00M19 x 1.00 M8ER 11
W16/ER11MXL-EQ 16.00 28.00 75.0053.00 56.00M22 x 1.50 M8ER 11
Cone ER 20
W20M/ER11M-EQ 16.00 28.00 47.0022.00 25.00M24 x 1.00 M8ER 16
W20/ER11M-EQ 16.00 35.00 47.0022.00 25.00M25 x 1.50 M8ER 16
W20M/ER16M-EQ 22.00 28.00 48.0022.00 25.00M24 x 1.00 M10ER 16
W20/ER16M-EQ 22.00 35.00 48.0022.00 25.00M25 x 1.50 M10ER 16
Cone ER 25
W25M/ER11M-EQ 16.00 35.00 58.0020.00 23.00M30 x 1.00 M12ER 11
W25/ER11M-EQ 16.00 42.00 58.0020.00 23.00M32 x 1.50 M10ER 11
W25M/ER11ML-EQ 16.00 35.00 78.0042.00 45.00M30 x 1.00 M12ER 11
W25/ER11ML-EQ 16.00 42.00 78.0042.00 45.00M32 x 1.50 M12ER11
W25M/ER16M-EQ 22.00 35.00 55.0025.00 28.00M30 x 1.00 M12ER 16
W25/ER16M-EQ 22.00 42.00 55.0025.00 28.00M32 x 1.50 M12ER 16
W25M/ER16ML-EQ 22.00 35.00 63.0033.00 36.00M30 x 1.00 M12ER 16
W25/ER16ML-EQ 22.00 42.00 63.0033.00 36.00M32 x 1.50 M12ER 16
W25M/ER20-EQ 34.00 35.00 50.0016.00 19.00M30 x 1.00 M10ER 20
W25/ER20-EQ 34.00 42.00 50.0016.00 19.00M32 x 1.50 M10ER20

Collet reduction sleeves with cap nut UF
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Quick change tool systems

Nut 1 GA SWNut 2ColletItem No L2

Cone ER 16
W16M/ER11M-EQS 16.00 22.0030.00 M8 x 1.00ER11M ER16MER 11
W16/ER11M-EQS 16.00 25.0028.00 M8 x 1.00ER11M UM/ER16ER 11
Cone ER 20
W20M/ER11M-EQS 16.00 13.0024.00 M8 x 1.00ER11M ER20MER 11
W20/ER11M-EQS 16.00 14.0022.00 M8 x 1.00ER11M UM/ER20ER 11
W20M/ER16M-EQS 22.00 13.0024.00 M8 x 1.00ER16M ER20MER 16
W20/ER16M-EQS 22.00 19.00M8 x 1.00ER16M UM/ER20ER 16
Cone ER 25
W25M/ER11M-EQS 16.00 14.0035.00 M8 x 1.00ER11M ER25MER 11
W25/ER11M-EQS 16.00 14.0033.00 M8 x 1.00ER11M UM/ER25ER 11
Cone ER 32
W32/ER11M-EQS 16.00 14.0025.00 M10 x 1.00ER11M UM/ER32ER 11

Collet reduction sleeves with standard nut

DNut LColletItem No L2

Cone ER 11
WER11-ZD72 38.0018.00 7.20M14 x 0.756023E
WER11M-ZD72 38.0018.00 7.20M13 x 0.756023E
WER11-ZD92 35.0015.00 9.20M14 x 0.75ZB 6
WER11M-ZD92 35.0015.00 9.20M13 x 0.75ZB 6
WER11L-ZD92 60.0035.00 9.20M14 x 0.75ZB 6
WER11ML-ZD92 60.0035.00 9.20M13 x 0.75ZB 6

Collet reduction sleeves ESX/6023E - B6 C
ollet chucks

Tél.: +41 32 436 10 50 | Fax: +41 32 436 10 55 info@wibemo.ch | www.wibemo.ch 7.39

7



<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /All
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Dot Gain 20%)
  /CalRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CalCMYKProfile (U.S. Web Coated \050SWOP\051 v2)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Warning
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.4
  /CompressObjects /Tags
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages true
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /DetectCurves 0.0000
  /ColorConversionStrategy /LeaveColorUnchanged
  /DoThumbnails false
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedOpenType false
  /ParseICCProfilesInComments true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams false
  /MaxSubsetPct 100
  /Optimize false
  /OPM 1
  /ParseDSCComments true
  /ParseDSCCommentsForDocInfo true
  /PreserveCopyPage true
  /PreserveDICMYKValues true
  /PreserveEPSInfo true
  /PreserveFlatness true
  /PreserveHalftoneInfo false
  /PreserveOPIComments false
  /PreserveOverprintSettings true
  /StartPage 1
  /SubsetFonts false
  /TransferFunctionInfo /Apply
  /UCRandBGInfo /Preserve
  /UsePrologue false
  /ColorSettingsFile ()
  /AlwaysEmbed [ true
  ]
  /NeverEmbed [ true
  ]
  /AntiAliasColorImages false
  /CropColorImages true
  /ColorImageMinResolution 300
  /ColorImageMinResolutionPolicy /OK
  /DownsampleColorImages false
  /ColorImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /ColorImageResolution 300
  /ColorImageDepth 8
  /ColorImageMinDownsampleDepth 1
  /ColorImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeColorImages true
  /ColorImageFilter /FlateEncode
  /AutoFilterColorImages false
  /ColorImageAutoFilterStrategy /JPEG
  /ColorACSImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /ColorImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /JPEG2000ColorACSImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /JPEG2000ColorImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /AntiAliasGrayImages false
  /CropGrayImages true
  /GrayImageMinResolution 300
  /GrayImageMinResolutionPolicy /OK
  /DownsampleGrayImages false
  /GrayImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /GrayImageResolution 300
  /GrayImageDepth 8
  /GrayImageMinDownsampleDepth 2
  /GrayImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeGrayImages true
  /GrayImageFilter /FlateEncode
  /AutoFilterGrayImages false
  /GrayImageAutoFilterStrategy /JPEG
  /GrayACSImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /GrayImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.15
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /JPEG2000GrayACSImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /JPEG2000GrayImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 30
  >>
  /AntiAliasMonoImages false
  /CropMonoImages true
  /MonoImageMinResolution 1200
  /MonoImageMinResolutionPolicy /OK
  /DownsampleMonoImages false
  /MonoImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /MonoImageResolution 1200
  /MonoImageDepth -1
  /MonoImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeMonoImages true
  /MonoImageFilter /CCITTFaxEncode
  /MonoImageDict <<
    /K -1
  >>
  /AllowPSXObjects false
  /CheckCompliance [
    /None
  ]
  /PDFX1aCheck false
  /PDFX3Check false
  /PDFXCompliantPDFOnly false
  /PDFXNoTrimBoxError true
  /PDFXTrimBoxToMediaBoxOffset [
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
  ]
  /PDFXSetBleedBoxToMediaBox true
  /PDFXBleedBoxToTrimBoxOffset [
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
  ]
  /PDFXOutputIntentProfile (None)
  /PDFXOutputConditionIdentifier ()
  /PDFXOutputCondition ()
  /PDFXRegistryName ()
  /PDFXTrapped /False

  /CreateJDFFile false
  /Description <<
    /CHS <FEFF4f7f75288fd94e9b8bbe5b9a521b5efa7684002000500044004600206587686353ef901a8fc7684c976262535370673a548c002000700072006f006f00660065007200208fdb884c9ad88d2891cf62535370300260a853ef4ee54f7f75280020004100630072006f0062006100740020548c002000410064006f00620065002000520065006100640065007200200035002e003000204ee553ca66f49ad87248672c676562535f00521b5efa768400200050004400460020658768633002>
    /CHT <FEFF4f7f752890194e9b8a2d7f6e5efa7acb7684002000410064006f006200650020005000440046002065874ef653ef5728684c9762537088686a5f548c002000700072006f006f00660065007200204e0a73725f979ad854c18cea7684521753706548679c300260a853ef4ee54f7f75280020004100630072006f0062006100740020548c002000410064006f00620065002000520065006100640065007200200035002e003000204ee553ca66f49ad87248672c4f86958b555f5df25efa7acb76840020005000440046002065874ef63002>
    /DAN <>
    /DEU <>
    /ESP <>
    /ITA <>
    /JPN <>
    /KOR <FEFFc7740020c124c815c7440020c0acc6a9d558c5ec0020b370c2a4d06cd0d10020d504b9b0d1300020bc0f0020ad50c815ae30c5d0c11c0020ace0d488c9c8b85c0020c778c1c4d560002000410064006f0062006500200050004400460020bb38c11cb97c0020c791c131d569b2c8b2e4002e0020c774b807ac8c0020c791c131b41c00200050004400460020bb38c11cb2940020004100630072006f0062006100740020bc0f002000410064006f00620065002000520065006100640065007200200035002e00300020c774c0c1c5d0c11c0020c5f40020c2180020c788c2b5b2c8b2e4002e>
    /NLD (Gebruik deze instellingen om Adobe PDF-documenten te maken voor kwaliteitsafdrukken op desktopprinters en proofers. De gemaakte PDF-documenten kunnen worden geopend met Acrobat en Adobe Reader 5.0 en hoger.)
    /NOR <>
    /PTB <>
    /SUO <>
    /SVE <>
    /ENU (Use these settings to create Adobe PDF documents for quality printing on desktop printers and proofers.  Created PDF documents can be opened with Acrobat and Adobe Reader 5.0 and later.)
    /FRA <>
  >>
  /Namespace [
    (Adobe)
    (Common)
    (1.0)
  ]
  /OtherNamespaces [
    <<
      /AsReaderSpreads false
      /CropImagesToFrames true
      /ErrorControl /WarnAndContinue
      /FlattenerIgnoreSpreadOverrides false
      /IncludeGuidesGrids false
      /IncludeNonPrinting false
      /IncludeSlug false
      /Namespace [
        (Adobe)
        (InDesign)
        (4.0)
      ]
      /OmitPlacedBitmaps false
      /OmitPlacedEPS false
      /OmitPlacedPDF false
      /SimulateOverprint /Legacy
    >>
    <<
      /AddBleedMarks false
      /AddColorBars false
      /AddCropMarks false
      /AddPageInfo false
      /AddRegMarks false
      /ConvertColors /NoConversion
      /DestinationProfileName ()
      /DestinationProfileSelector /NA
      /Downsample16BitImages true
      /FlattenerPreset <<
        /PresetSelector /MediumResolution
      >>
      /FormElements false
      /GenerateStructure true
      /IncludeBookmarks false
      /IncludeHyperlinks false
      /IncludeInteractive false
      /IncludeLayers false
      /IncludeProfiles true
      /MultimediaHandling /UseObjectSettings
      /Namespace [
        (Adobe)
        (CreativeSuite)
        (2.0)
      ]
      /PDFXOutputIntentProfileSelector /NA
      /PreserveEditing true
      /UntaggedCMYKHandling /LeaveUntagged
      /UntaggedRGBHandling /LeaveUntagged
      /UseDocumentBleed false
    >>
  ]
>> setdistillerparams
<<
  /HWResolution [2400 2400]
  /PageSize [612.000 792.000]
>> setpagedevice


